Mad Trapper BC Cup DH

June 26 2005

Panorama Mountain Village
Womens Overall Results

Rk Bib
1 1473
2 31
3 1656
4 33
5 720
6 1937
7 8364
8 2242
9 6254
10 2220
11 2233
12 1226
13 8234
14 6909
15 6361
16 6703

Surname + First Name

GATTO Micayla
PORTER Sara
WRIGHT Seana
CASSIDY Jenelle
KOZEVNIKOQOV Kelly
MILLER Miranda
GRUNSKY Tanya
WOOD Brittany
NYCHKA Stephanie
DUFFELS Kat
MARSHALL Karly
SHORT Katherine
STROTHER Laura
CASHEN Dawn
BROWN Casey
PENNER Margo

Sponsors

On The Edge/Rocky Mountain
Kona, Cove bike shop""
Ozzies Cycle

Cove Factory Team

Cove Club, Cove Bike Shop""
Norco/Team Squamish
Gerrick Cucle

BC Jr. development Team
Pink Bike

On the Edge Racing
Ridemonkey/Rockgardn
wilson Mountian sport

high country cycle
Windermere Valley Ski Club

/) ten36

RACE TIMING
\ _/www.myresults,com

Cat.

Jr/U17 Expert W
Elite Women
Elite Women
Elite Women
Elite Women
Jr/U17 Expert W
Elite Women
Jr/U17 Expert W
Elite Women

Sr Sport Women
Sr Sport Women
Jr/U17 Expert W
Elite Women

Sr Sport Women
Jr/U17 Sport W
Jr/U17 Sport W

Time

4:23.58
4:29.13
4:31.80
4:41.29
4:42.23
4:42.90
4:46.21
4:53.50
4:56.25
4:59.82
5:12.12
5:26.57
5:30.82
5:34.83
5:38.29
7:10.54



